
RM-budkavle Stafett resultater Norrtälje 2003-08-23
D180

Plats Lag
Sträcka

Tid
Total

Status
Tid Efter ÄndringEfter

Häverödals SK lag 1  (47)  1
Mona Kankainen
Astrid Larsson
Barbro Johansson

1
1
1

1
1
1

49:34
 1:15:10

58:27

49:34
 2:04:44
 3:03:11

 
 
 

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

0
0

1
2
3

Länna IF lag 1  (46)DSQ
Gunella Gustavsson
Margareta Nyström

 1:09:18
 1:20:33

 1:09:18
 2:29:51

DSQ
DSQ

19:44
25:07

19:44
05:23 0

1
2
3
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